Certification Event Schedule

In order to effectively manage the One City Summer Youth Employment Program, our team will ONLY
accept cerfification documents of scheduled events. We will not accept any documents (except for the
Parental Consent Form) via fax or email.

Please see the list of certification event dates and locations below,

Date Time Location
Fri. Janwary 24 | 12:15PM - 12:00 AM Registration Kick-Off Event/Midnight Madness
DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019
Tues. Jon, 28 400 PM - 7:00 PM DOES Heodquorters
4058 Minnesota Avenve, NE 20019
Wed. Jan. 29 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM Ballou Senior High School
3401 4th Street, SE 20032
Thurs. Jan. 30 | 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019
Sat. Feb. 1 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM DOES Headguarters
4058 Minnesoto Avenue, NE 20019
Tues. Feb. 4 400 PM - 7:00 PM DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenve, NE 20019
Wed, Feb. 5 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM McKinley Technology Education Campus
151 T Street, NE 20002
Thurs. Feb. 6 400 PM - 7:00 PM DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenve, NE 20019
Sat, Feb. 8 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019
Tues. Feb. 11 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesoto Avenve, NE 20019
Wed. Feb. 12 4:00PM - 7:00 PM Harriett Tubman Elementary School
3101 13th Street, NW 20010
Thurs. Feb. 13 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenve, NE 20019
Fri, Feb. 14 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM DOES Headgquarters
[No schoal for DCPS) 4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 2001%
Tues. Feb. 18 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM Dunbar Senior High School
1301 New Jersey Avenue, NW 20009
Wed. Feb. 19 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM Eastern Senior High School
1700 East Capitol, NE 20003
Thurs. Feb. 20 | 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenve, NE 20019




